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General information
Product group:
Interior material:
Efficiency
Oven volume:
Preinstalled programmes:
Plate diameter:
Control
Input type:
Time display:
Heating types

Combined heating:

Technology of producing
microwaves:

Features

Multi level cooking:

Speed and auto defrost (by time
and weight):

Equipment
Rotating plate:

Safety
ChildLock:

Technical data
Consumption in standby mode:
Height of the product:

Width of the packed product:
Depth of the packed product:

Net weight:

Microwave oven

Varnished metal

25L

288 mm

Foil key

Yes

Microwaves

Standard technology (HTV)

Yes

Quick & automatic (per time &
weight)

Glass

Control panel lock

293 mm

548 mm

436 mm

13.2 kg

Hisense

Colour of the product:

Door open type:

Number of power levels:

Microwave power:

Control type:

Type of microwave distribution:

AUTO menu:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Gross weight:

Voltage:

Black

With handle

1

200 W

Electronic

Rotating plate

Yes

485 mm

410 mm

350 mm

14.9 kg

230V
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Hisense

Frequency: 50 Hz Product code: 736999

EAN code: 3838782455872
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