H25MOBS7HUK













Easy Cleaning



General information

Product group:	Microwave oven	Colour of the product:	Black
Interior material:	Varnished metal	Door open type:	With handle
Efficiency			
Oven volume:	25 L	Number of power levels:	11
Preinstalled programmes:	6	Microwave power:	900 W
Plate diameter:	288 mm		
Control			
Input type:	Foil key	Control type:	Electronic
Time display:	Yes		
Heating types			
Combined heating:	Microwaves	Type of microwave distribution:	Rotating plate
Technology of producing microwaves:	Standard technology (HTV)		
Features			
Multi level cooking:	Yes	AUTO menu:	Yes
Speed and auto defrost (by time and weight):	Quick & automatic (per time & weight)		
Equipment			
Rotating plate:	Glass		
Safety			
ChildLock:	Control panel lock		
Technical data			
Consumption in standby mode:	1 W	Width of the product:	485 mm
Height of the product:	293 mm	Depth of the product:	410 mm
Width of the packed product:	548 mm	Height of the packed product:	350 mm
Depth of the packed product:	436 mm	Gross weight:	14.9 kg
Net weight:	13.2 kg	Voltage:	230 V



Frequency: 50 Hz Product code: 736999

EAN code: 3838782455872